
Judge's Signatures

2022 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 7-9, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2022 10:31:30 AM

Women / 6 / L6 s3 g1
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Childs478
Suncoast

9.100 9.125 9.4509.450 37.125
1 4 3 2 1 

1 

Mckenzie Bowen420
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.400 9.3759.325 37.050
2 1 4 3 2 

2 

Lex Spooner457
Gymnastics World

8.850 9.225 9.2509.525 36.850
3 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Braelyn Bleggi418
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.000 9.5009.300 36.500
5 5 5 1 4 

4 

Taylor Stumm356
Palm Beach

8.825 8.900 9.2509.100 36.075
4 6 8 4T 5 

5 

Chloe Selby456
Gymnastics World

8.550 9.300 8.1009.550 35.500
7 2 1 11 6 

6 

Leah Fenedick638
360 Gymnastics FL

8.650 8.450 8.7759.225 35.100
6 7 6 8 7 

7 

Kyra McLaughlin644
360 Gymnastics FL

8.300 8.050 9.2508.850 34.450
9 9 10 4T 8 

8 

Elena Nasi400
Gym World Naples

8.250 8.150 8.3759.150 33.925
10 8 7 9 9 

9 

Brynn Barnes633
360 Gymnastics FL

8.100 7.650 8.9508.450 33.150
11 10 11 7 10 

10 

Ella Munoz647
360 Gymnastics FL

8.450 7.100 8.3508.875 32.775
8 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 g2
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Rotroff340
Broadway

9.175 9.450 9.5509.475 37.650
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Kamilah Jorge Cay328
Broadway

8.950 8.950 9.5509.150 36.600
2 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Kendall Zaner358
Palm Beach

8.525 8.900 9.3259.350 36.100
9 5 2T 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Benedict848
United Flip Force

8.650 9.150 8.7259.050 35.575
6 2 6 9 4 

4 

Khloe Mennie758
Top Contenders

8.550 8.750 9.6508.425 35.375
8 6 9 1 5 

5 

Dianna Peretska145
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.500 8.225 9.1759.350 35.250
10 11 2T 6 6 

6 

Adriana Whipple267
Balcony

8.850 8.650 9.2758.000 34.775
3 7 12 5 7 

7 

Alanna Roux652
360 Gymnastics FL

8.675 9.100 7.8509.075 34.700
5 3 5 12 8T

8T

Ansley Taylor522
Suncoast

8.700 8.300 8.7009.000 34.700
4 10 7 10 8T

8T

Kristian LoBianco757
Top Contenders

8.600 8.325 9.0008.300 34.225
7 9 10 8 10 

10 

Grace Sandherr406
Gym World Naples

7.675 8.450 9.1508.825 34.100
12 8 8 7 11 

11 

Ava Cleary256
Balcony

8.450 7.700 8.4508.100 32.700
11 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 g3
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Bliss469
Suncoast

9.000 9.150 9.2759.275 36.700
2 3 3 3 1 

1 

Savannah Eby352
Palm Beach

8.900 8.500 9.3759.375 36.150
3 9 2 2 2 

2 

Rylee West739
United Flip Force

8.400 9.325 9.0009.025 35.750
9 1 5 6* 3T

3T

Kilynn Young532
Suncoast

8.850 8.800 9.0009.100 35.750
4 5T 4 6* 3T

3T

Brielle Barrett298
North Port 

8.650 8.800 9.6508.600 35.700
6 5T 7 1 5 

5 

Maddie Allman465
Suncoast

9.050 8.900 8.1509.500 35.600
1 4 1 12 6 

6 

Emily Rossi304
North Port 

8.550 9.250 9.2508.375 35.425
8 2 8 4 7 

7 

Finnley Ciper480
Suncoast

8.825 8.750 8.7008.900 35.175
5 7 6 9 8 

8 

Bailey Beechler300
North Port 

8.625 8.700 9.0758.250 34.650
7 8 9 5 9 

9 

Leilani Rojas404
Gym World Naples

8.250 8.050 8.7508.025 33.075
10 11 10 8 10 

10 

Paisley Smirnov408
Gym World Naples

8.175 8.425 8.5257.700 32.825
11 10 11 10 11 

11 

Brooke Corcoran374
Gym World Naples

7.975 7.725 8.3257.450 31.475
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 g4
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Willoughby350
Broadway

9.275 9.475 9.3259.100 37.175
1 1 4 6 1 

1 

Jade Williams460
Gymnastics World

9.175 9.175 9.2759.425 37.050
3 2 1 8 2 

2 

Suriyah Ali308
Broadway

9.250 8.825 9.5758.925 36.575
2 6 5 1 3 

3 

Lily McCoy503
Suncoast

8.375 9.125 9.3009.225 36.025
12 3 3 7 4 

4 

Jeni Velikova808
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.650 9.1258.850 35.425
5T 7T 6 9 5 

5 

Arihsay Rosario Reyes734
United Flip Force

8.600 8.350 9.5508.675 35.175
9 9 7 2 6 

6 

Danika Bricker116
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.000 9.5008.575 34.875
5T 11 8 3T 7T

7T

Hailee Ryan802
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 7.925 9.1009.400 34.875
11 12 2 10 7T

7T

Bryanna Do126
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 9.075 9.4257.600 34.850
7 4 11 5 9 

9 

Skylan Altman252
Balcony

8.950 9.050 8.8507.675 34.525
4 5 10 11 10 

10 

Kenadie Weisler305
North Port 

8.500 8.650 9.5007.275 33.925
10 7T 12 3T 11 

11 

Bella West886
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.625 8.125 8.8008.300 33.850
8 10 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 g5
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Eckhart127
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 8.650 9.6259.200 36.425
4 4 3 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Creedican119
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.375 9.5759.250 36.300
2 7T 1 3 2 

2 

Emily White153
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.700 9.3258.975 36.000
3 3 4 5 3 

3 

Catherine Pramberger147
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.175 8.800 9.5508.275 35.800
1 1 9 4 4 

4 

Finley Myhre141
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.775 8.750 9.0009.225 35.750
6 2 2 6 5 

5 

Maddy Gotts303
North Port 

8.500 8.500 9.6008.500 35.100
11 6 6 2 6 

6 

Damaris Garcia258
Balcony

8.900 8.375 8.9508.675 34.900
5 7T 5 7 7 

7 

Allison Davids301
North Port 

8.675 8.550 8.9258.175 34.325
8 5 10 8 8 

8 

Morgan Bean253
Balcony

8.625 8.050 8.6008.475 33.750
9T 9 7 11 9 

9 

Emma Thomas266
Balcony

8.625 7.950 8.9007.675 33.150
9T 10 11 9 10 

10 

Reagan Lester260
Balcony

8.700 6.350 8.7508.425 32.225
7 12 8 10 11 

11 

Lauren Zahn875
Elite World

8.250 7.550 8.5507.050 31.400
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L 110.800 27.150 27.400 28.225 28.025
22 1 1

2 Tampa Gymn  FL L 110.475 27.275 26.625 27.825 28.750
11 2 2

3 Balcony L 105.475 26.700 26.075 25.575 27.125
33 3 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Broadway S 111.975 27.700 27.875 27.725 28.675
21 2 3

2 Gymnastics World S 111.550 26.975 27.925 28.500 28.150
32 1 1

3 Palm Beach S 108.325 26.250 26.300 27.825 27.950
43 5 2

4 North Port S 106.925 25.950 26.750 25.475 28.750
14 4 8

5 United Flip Force S 106.500 25.650 26.825 26.750 27.275
57 3 5

6 360 Gymnastics FL S 105.525 25.775 25.600 27.175 26.975
76 6 4

7 Sarasota Gym Academy S 104.150 25.875 24.700 26.550 27.025
65 8 6

8 Gym World Naples S 102.125 24.675 25.025 26.000 26.425
88 7 7
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